
 
 
 

MAHARASHTRA  STATE  ELECTRICITY  TRANSMISSION  CO. LTD 

Testing & Communication Circle, Aurangabad 
wing No 3 Ground floor, MSETCL , New Administrative Building,  

132kV Harsool Premises Sillod Road, Abad-431008 

ReTender Notice 
Web site:-https://srmetender.mahatransco. in 

 

                                                                                                                                           
Sd/- 

Superintending Engineer 

Testing & Communication circle  

Aurangabad 

Tender Name Works for supply & retrofitting of 6 nos. of Back 

Up protection relays  under T&C circle, 

Aurangabad  

 

Rfx No  7000018158 

Estimated Cost          Rs. 874136.49/- 

Tender Fee  Rs. 525/- (500 + 5% GST) (Non-refundable) 

EMD Amount Rs. 8745/-  

to be paid On-line only 

Tender Period  &  

submission of Tender 

From Date  09.01.2021, 00:00 hrs 

To Date  15.01.2021, 23.59 hrs. 

Last Date of submission 15.01.2021, 23:59 hrs 

 Techno commercial Bid Opening Date 16.01.2021, 11:00 hrs, if possible 

Commercial Bid Opening Date Date 16.01.2021, 15:00 hrs, if possible 

Contact Person Additional Executive Engineer 

8554995201 


